OUR WINE LSIT

BY THE GLASS

La Cotte Grenache Blanc Brut
Allée Bleue Brut Rosé

Moét & Chandon Impérial

La Cotte House White
Glenwood Sauvignon Blanc
Deux Lions Shiraz Rose

La Cotte House Red

Allée Bleue Blue Owl Pinotage

CHAMPAGNE & METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

Van Hunks Non Alcoholic Sparkling White
Miss Molly Brut

L'Ormarins Brut Classique

Pierre Jourdan Brut 750 ml or 375 ml
Allée Bleue Brut Rosé

La Cotte Grenache Blanc Brut

Moét & Chandon Impérial

WHITE

La Cotte House White

Wildeberg Wild House Chenin Blanc

Leopards Leap Natura De-Alcoholised Classic White

Wildeberg Kleine Oranjerie Viognier

Glenwood Sauvignon Blanc

Noble Hill Sur Lie Chenin Blanc

Chamonix Unoaked Chardonnay

Black Elephant Two dogs, a peacock and a Horse Sauvignon Blanc
Leopards Leap Culinaria Chenin Blanc

Haut Espoir Semillon

Holden Manz Proprietor’'s White Blend — Chardonnay / Viognier / Chenin Blanc
Glenwood Vigneron Selection Chardonnay

First Quantum Grand Reserve Chardonnay

ROSE

Lynx Blanc de Noir

Deux Lions Shiraz Rose
Holden Manz Rothko Rosé
Copper Lining Copper Rosé

RED

Leopards Leap Natura De-Alcoholised Classic Red

La Cotte House Red

Allée Bleue Blue Owl Pinotage

Stony Brook Camissa — Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc / Petit Verdot
La Motte Millennium — Merlot / Cabernet Franc / Malbec / Petit Verdot
La Cotte Syrah Reserve

Eikehof Cabernet Sauvignon

Noble Hill Field Atlas — Syrah / Mourvédre / Viognier / Grenache Noir
La Bri Merlot

The Earth Beneath our Feet Cinsault

Mel Wines Fentano Sangiovese

Chamonix Feldspar Pinot Noir

Cap Maritime Coastal Pinot Noir

100
10
445
55
90
95
65
75

225
345
400
4101255
425
425
1790

150
165
175
260
270
275
280
285
310
325
485
660
995

230
285
315

600

175

180
215

245
260
295
345
355
395
395
435
455
475



COCKTAILS

Classic Margarita — cointreau, tequila, lime juice
LA Rosé - gin, rosé, fresh lemon, pink tonic
Aperol Spritz — aperol, méthode cap classique, sodawater

French 75 - gin, fresh squeezed lemon, topped with méthode cap classique

Litchi Mojito — bacardi, sodawater, litchi, lime juice
La Cotte Pimms — pimms, berries, mint, cucumber

SPIRITS

Bells

Jameson

Tullamore DEW

Johny Walker Black Label

KWV 5 YO
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

Smirnoff
Belvedere

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Inverroche Amber
Hendrick's

Amarula Cream
Bacardi

Kahlua

Jagermeister

Olmeca Tequila Blanco
Dalla Cia Grappa
Cointreau

Allesverloren Vintage Port
Boplaas Cape Vintage Port
Sandeman Medium Dry Sherry
Pierre Jourdan Ratafia

BEERS & CIDERS

Heineken 00 Alcohol Free Lager

Devils Peak Non Alcoholic Hero

Castle Light

Heineken

Amstel Lager

Windhoek Draught

Franschhoek Beer CO Three Oaks Lager
Hey Joe Belgian Lager

Savanna Non Alcoholic Lemon Cider
Savanna Dry or Light

SOFTDRINKS

Abstinence Cape Spice & Tonic

Coca Cola, Coke Lite, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water
Apple Juice or Orange Juice

Bos Lemon Ice Tea

Appletizer

Carmien Berry Hibiscus Sparkling Rooibos Ice Tea

Roses Cordials

La Vie Still or Sparkling Water 250 ml

Topia Still or Sparkling Water 750ml

95
95
95
95
110
110

38
45
45
52

30
85
105

30
70

40
45
52
55

30
35
35
40
40
53
65

30
35
35
35

40
42
45
46
50
53
75
82
50
56

60
30
30
43
54
65

28
45



