

OUR WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS

La Cotte Grenache Blanc Brut	100
Allée Bleue Brut Rosé	110
Moët & Chandon Impérial	445
La Cotte House White	55
Glenwood Sauvignon Blanc	90
Deux Lions Shiraz Rose	95
La Cotte House Red	65
Allée Bleue Blue Owl Pinotage	75

CHAMPAGNE & MÉTHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

Van Hunks Non Alcoholic Sparkling White	225
Miss Molly Brut	345
L'Ormarins Brut Classique	400
Pierre Jourdan Brut 750 ml or 375 ml	410 255
Allée Bleue Brut Rosé	425
La Cotte Grenache Blanc Brut	425
Moët & Chandon Impérial	1790

WHITE

La Cotte House White	150
Wildeberg Wild House Chenin Blanc	165
Leopards Leap Natura De-Alcoholised Classic White	175
Wildeberg Kleine Oranjerie Viognier	260
Glenwood Sauvignon Blanc	270
Noble Hill Sur Lie Chenin Blanc	275
Chamonix Unoaked Chardonnay	280
Black Elephant Two dogs, a peacock and a Horse Sauvignon Blanc	285
Leopards Leap Culinaria Chenin Blanc	310
Haut Espoir Semillon	325
Holden Manz Proprietor's White Blend – Chardonnay / Viognier / Chenin Blanc	485
Glenwood Vigneron Selection Chardonnay	660
First Quantum Grand Reserve Chardonnay	995

ROSÉ

Lynx Blanc de Noir	230
Deux Lions Shiraz Rose	285
Holden Manz Rothko Rosé	315
Copper Lining Copper Rosé	600

RED

Leopards Leap Natura De-Alcoholised Classic Red	175
La Cotte House Red	180
Allée Bleue Blue Owl Pinotage	215
Stony Brook Camissa – Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc / Petit Verdot	245
La Motte Millennium – Merlot / Cabernet Franc / Malbec / Petit Verdot	260
La Cotte Syrah Reserve	295
Eikehof Cabernet Sauvignon	345
Noble Hill Field Atlas – Syrah / Mourvèdre / Viognier / Grenache Noir	355
La Bri Merlot	395
The Earth Beneath our Feet Cinsault	395
Mel Wines Fentano Sangiovese	435
Chamonix Feldspar Pinot Noir	455
Cap Maritime Coastal Pinot Noir	475

COCKTAILS

Classic Margarita – cointreau, tequila, lime juice	95
LA Rosé - gin, rosé, fresh lemon, pink tonic	95
Aperol Spritz – aperol, méthode cap classique, sodawater	95
French 75 - gin, fresh squeezed lemon, topped with méthode cap classique	95
Litchi Mojito – bacardi, sodawater, litchi, lime juice	110
La Cotte Pimms – pimms, berries, mint, cucumber	110

SPIRITS

Bells	38
Jameson	45
Tullamore DEW	45
Johny Walker Black Label	52
KWV 5 YO	30
Courvoisier VSOP	85
Remy Martin VSOP	105
Smirnoff	30
Belvedere	70
Tanqueray	40
Bombay Sapphire	45
Inverroche Amber	52
Hendrick's	55
Amarula Cream	30
Bacardi	35
Kahlua	35
Jägermeister	40
Olmecca Tequila Blanco	40
Dalla Cia Grappa	53
Cointreau	65
Allesverloren Vintage Port	30
Boplaas Cape Vintage Port	35
Sandeman Medium Dry Sherry	35
Pierre Jourdan Ratafia	35

BEERS & CIDERS

Heineken 00 Alcohol Free Lager	40
Devils Peak Non Alcoholic Hero	42
Castle Light	45
Heineken	46
Amstel Lager	50
Windhoek Draught	53
Franschhoek Beer CO Three Oaks Lager	75
Hey Joe Belgian Lager	82
Savanna Non Alcoholic Lemon Cider	50
Savanna Dry or Light	56

SOFTDRINKS

Abstinence Cape Spice & Tonic	60
Coca Cola, Coke Lite, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Soda Water, Tonic Water	30
Apple Juice or Orange Juice	30
Bos Lemon Ice Tea	43
Appletizer	54
Carmien Berry Hibiscus Sparkling Rooibos Ice Tea	65
Roses Cordials	7
La Vie Still or Sparkling Water 250 ml	28
Topia Still or Sparkling Water 750ml	45